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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡1795.44

㎡合計 1795.44

13号緑地

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W188-1 -97731.957 -2122.261
W188-2 -97734.358 -2126.646
W188-3 -97759.799 -2134.227
W188-4 -97794.929 -2150.490
W188-5 -97797.953 -2150.562
W188-6 -97738.499 -2100.240
W188-C1 -97762.096 -2134.924
W188-C2 -97764.379 -2135.665
W188-C3 -97766.647 -2136.451
W188-C4 -97768.899 -2137.280
W188-C5 -97771.135 -2138.153
W188-C6 -97773.353 -2139.070
W188-C7 -97775.562 -2140.008
W188-C8 -97777.753 -2140.988
W188-C9 -97779.924 -2142.011
W188-C10 -97782.075 -2143.076
W188-C11 -97784.205 -2144.183
W188-C12 -97786.313 -2145.330
W188-C13 -97788.409 -2146.499
W188-C14 -97790.482 -2147.709
W188-C15 -97792.531 -2148.958
W188-C16 -97794.556 -2150.247
WK185 -97820.013 -2137.503
WK186 -97739.312 -2100.654
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W188-13号緑地

W188-1 -97731.957 4.140 -2122.261 -26.406 -8787.014238 2580696.018383 241-17-48 134-45-07 5.000

W188-2 -97734.358 -27.842 -2126.646 -11.966 59210.336535 1169471.696762 196-35-33 135-17-45 26.546

W188-3 -97759.799 -27.738 -2134.227 -8.277 59198.553912 809206.669279 196-52-42 180-17-09 2.400

W188-C1 -97762.096 -4.579 -2134.924 -1.438 9776.768760 140601.300010 197-59-32 181-06-50 2.400

W188-C2 -97764.379 -4.551 -2135.665 -1.527 9718.605866 149281.369141 199-06-22 181-06-50 2.400

W188-C3 -97766.647 -4.520 -2136.451 -1.615 9656.925800 157905.397374 200-13-12 181-06-50 2.400

W188-C4 -97768.899 -4.488 -2137.280 -1.703 9591.743830 166470.116761 201-20-02 181-06-50 2.400

W188-C5 -97771.135 -4.454 -2138.153 -1.790 9523.076143 174972.284236 202-26-52 181-06-50 2.400

W188-C6 -97773.353 -4.427 -2139.070 -1.854 9470.702363 181309.443757 203-00-13 180-33-21 2.400

W188-C7 -97775.562 -4.400 -2140.008 -1.919 9415.776789 187586.725768 204-06-54 181-06-41 2.400

W188-C8 -97777.753 -4.362 -2140.988 -2.004 9338.636410 195901.214288 205-13-36 181-06-42 2.400

W188-C9 -97779.924 -4.322 -2142.011 -2.088 9258.088035 204142.306570 206-20-18 181-06-42 2.400

W188-C10 -97782.075 -4.281 -2143.076 -2.171 9174.152001 212306.890347 207-26-59 181-06-41 2.400

W188-C11 -97784.205 -4.238 -2144.183 -2.254 9086.849579 220391.880298 208-33-41 181-06-42 2.400

W188-C12 -97786.313 -4.204 -2145.330 -2.316 9019.364411 226521.413624 209-08-53 180-35-12 2.400

W188-C13 -97788.409 -4.169 -2146.499 -2.378 8949.289417 232586.662987 210-15-35 181-06-42 2.400

W188-C14 -97790.482 -4.122 -2147.709 -2.459 8853.536898 240458.189685 211-22-17 181-06-42 2.400

W188-C15 -97792.531 -4.074 -2148.958 -2.538 8754.498858 248239.460835 212-28-59 181-06-42 2.400

W188-C16 -97794.556 -2.397 -2150.247 -1.532 5154.822392 149854.054949 213-08-31 180-39-32 0.445

W188-4 -97794.929 -3.398 -2150.490 -0.315 7306.439464 30797.615083 181-21-19 148-12-48 3.026

W188-5 -97797.953 -25.084 -2150.562 12.987 53945.373951 -1270092.844523 149-22-33 148-01-14 25.635

WK185 -97820.013 58.642 -2137.503 49.908 -125347.181969 -4882024.887355 24-32-32 55-09-59 88.716

WK186 -97739.312 81.514 -2100.654 37.263 -171232.763625 -3642057.717115 26-56-59 182-24-27 0.912

W188-6 -97738.499 7.354 -2100.240 -21.607 -15445.685994 2111883.843250 286-32-41 79-35-42 22.972

合計 倍面積

面  積

3590.895596 -3590.895596 211.652

1795.4477983 1795.4477983


